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POKAL GORENJSKE 2017

kumite male seniors - 84 kg (3)

kumite male seniors -67 kg (4)

kumite male seniors +84 kg (2)

kumite female seniors - 55 kg (4)

kumite female seniors -68 kg (0)

kumite female seniors + 68 kg (3)

kumite male 14-15 years -52 kg (4)

kumite male 14-15 years -57 kg (4)
1. place  KAROV ZORAN Karate Klub Shotokan Kranj
2. place  PETERNEL ŽAN Športno Društvo Gorica Nova Gorica
3. place  LEGOVIć ALAN Karate klub Tinjan

kumite male 14-15 years -63 kg (0)

kumite male 14-15 years -70 kg (4)
1. place  KAROV ZORAN Karate Klub Shotokan Kranj
2. place  PRELC AJAN Shotokan Karate Klub Postojna
3. place  PODKRIžNIK LUKA Karate društvo Loče
3. place  JORDAN TIMOTEJ Karate Klub Rogaška Slatina

kumite male 14-15 years +70 kg (3)
1. place  KLOBASA ALEKS Karate klub Seki
2. place  GAUTAM VASUDEV Karate Klub Shotokan Kranj
3. place  LIPOVšEK ALEN Karate Klub Petrovče

kumite male 14-15 years open (4)
1. place  GAUTAM VASUDEV Karate Klub Shotokan Kranj
2. place  LEGOVIć ALAN Karate klub Tinjan

kumite female 14-15 years -47 kg (8)
1. place  SGARDELLI EMA KARATE KLUB ZAMET
2. place  MUJAGIć LARISA Shotokan Karate Klub Postojna
3. place  MAGAJNA MAšA Karate Klub Mawashi Postojna
3. place  FIJAčKO SARA Karate Klub Rogaška Slatina

kumite female 14-15-years -54 kg (0)
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kumite female 14-15 years +54 kg (5)
1. place  POTISK LAURA Karate Klub Rogaška Slatina
2. place  LIšINOVIć SARA Shotokan Karate Klub Postojna
3. place  BATTAIA LUCIA KARATE KLUB ZAMET

kumite female 14-15 years open (0)

kumite male 16-17-years -55 kg (5)
1. place  HAFNAR PETER Karate Klub Shotokan Kranj
2. place  LEGOVIć ALAN Karate klub Tinjan
3. place  ARHAR NEJC karate sekcija Partizan Škofja Loka
3. place  FAJFAR ALETEJ Karate Klub Shotokan Kranj

kumite male 16-17-years -61 kg (2)

kumite male 16-17-years -68 kg (0)

kumite male 16-17-years -76 kg (0)

kumite male 16-17-years +76 kg (4)
1. place  KLOBASA ALEKS Karate klub Seki
2. place  GAUTAM VASUDEV Karate Klub Shotokan Kranj

kumite male 16-17 years open (6)
1. place  FAJFAR ALETEJ Karate Klub Shotokan Kranj
2. place  HAFNAR PETER Karate Klub Shotokan Kranj
3. place  GAUTAM VASUDEV Karate Klub Shotokan Kranj
3. place  RIBAR ANDREJ Karate Klub Slovan

kumite female 16-17 years -48 kg (0)

kumite female 16-17 years -53 kg (2)

kumite female 16-17 years -59 kg (6)

kumite female 16-17 years +59 kg (0)

kumite female 16-17 years open (1)

U10 kata female 8-9 years (8)
1. place  HRIBAR GAJA Karate klub Seki
2. place  STOJANOVIć GLORIA Shotokan Karate Klub Postojna
3. place  BREZOVNIK ZARJA JULIJA Shotokan Karate Klub Grosuplje
3. place  OSMANOVIĆ DALAL Karate klub Seki
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U10 kata male 8-9 years (20)
1. place  ZBIL GREGA KARATE KLUB ''KOZJANSKO IN OBSOTELJE''
2. place  VADNAL MARK Društvo Za Karate Celje
3. place  GORENšEK VID Karate klub Seki
3. place  REBEC GAšPER Shotokan Karate Klub Postojna

U10 kumite female 8-9 years -28 kg (4)
1. place  KARADžA ANA Karate klub Grobničan
2. place  STOJANOVIć GLORIA Shotokan Karate Klub Postojna

U10 kumite female 8-9 years -36 kg (0)

U10 kumite female 8-9-years +36 kg (0)

U10 kumite male 8-9 years -30 kg (5)
1. place  ZBIL GREGA KARATE KLUB ''KOZJANSKO IN OBSOTELJE''
2. place  MAČAR TIJAN karate sekcija Partizan Škofja Loka
3. place  LUKANIć RAFAEL Karate klub Grobničan
3. place  KASUNIć DORJAN Karate Klub Shotokan Kranj

U10 kumite male 8-9 years -34 kg (0)

U10 kumite male 8-9 years +39 kg (0)

U12 kata male 10-11 years (13)
1. place  ČEH ALEš Shotokan Karate Klub Grosuplje
2. place  LIPOVšEK AMADEJ Društvo Za Karate Celje
3. place  GORENšEK TILEN Karate klub Seki
3. place  ŠOLAJA STEFAN Športno Društvo Gorica Nova Gorica

U12 kata female 10-11 years (9)
1. place  KOCH KYRA Frieways Karateklub
2. place  TREJO MELANIE Frieways Karateklub
3. place  OSMANAJ DORENTINA Shotokan Karate Klub Postojna
3. place  TOMAžIč EVA Karate klub Seki

U12 kumite male 10-11 years -35 kg (4)
1. place  LIPOVšEK AMADEJ Društvo Za Karate Celje
2. place  MAČAR DEJAN karate sekcija Partizan Škofja Loka
3. place  PERIC PšENIčNIK LIAM Športno Društvo Gorica Nova Gorica

U12 kumite male 10-11 years -41 kg (0)
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U12 kumite male 10-11 years -48 kg (6)
1. place  LIPOVšEK AMADEJ Društvo Za Karate Celje
2. place  LUKANIć RAFAEL Karate klub Grobničan
3. place  KOLšEK KLEMEN Športno Društvo Gorica Nova Gorica

U12 kumite male 10-11 years +56 kg (2)

U12 kumite female 10-11 years -34 kg (5)
1. place  KARADžA ANA Karate klub Grobničan
2. place  OSMANAJ DORENTINA Shotokan Karate Klub Postojna
3. place  BAŠAR EMA Karate Klub Shotokan Kranj
3. place  KOROšEC NEžA Shotokan Karate Klub Bohinj

U12 kumite female 10-11 years -39 kg (5)
1. place  GOLAč AJDA Karate klub Seki
2. place  ZAVRTANIK POLONA Športno Društvo Gorica Nova Gorica
3. place  BREZOVNIK TISA JERNEA Shotokan Karate Klub Grosuplje
3. place  NENAROKOV OLIVIA Shotokan Karate Klub Bohinj

U12 kumite female 10-11 years +44 kg (0)

U14 kata male 12-13 years (12)
1. place  MOčNIK TIMI Karate Klub Petrovče
2. place  SKALICKY GAL Društvo Za Karate Celje
3. place  POLIčNIK MATEVž Karate klub Seki
3. place  OSMANAJ ADRIAN Shotokan Karate Klub Postojna

U14 kata female 12-13 years (14)
1. place  TREJO MELANIE Frieways Karateklub
2. place  KOCH KYRA Frieways Karateklub
3. place  TOMAžIč EVA Karate klub Seki
3. place  IVANOVIć TIJANA Shotokan Karate Klub Postojna

U14 kumite male 12-13 years -40 kg (4)

U14 kumite male 12-13 years -45 kg (7)
1. place  RADIć LUKA Športno Društvo Gorica Nova Gorica
2. place  TOPOLOVEC DOMEN KARATE KLUB BRANIK
3. place  POžARNIK KNEZ GAL Športno Društvo Dinamik Celje
3. place  POŽARNIK KNEZ VID Športno Društvo Dinamik Celje

U14 kumite male 12-13 years -50 kg (0)



demo.e-karate.si 5

U14 kumite male 12-13 years +50 kg (8)
1. place  JORDAN TIMOTEJ Karate Klub Rogaška Slatina
2. place  GORIŠEK MATEJ Karate Klub Ljubljana
3. place  ADAMIč TIMON Karate Klub Ljubljana
3. place  ČIMžAR ALEKS Karate klub Šenčur

U14 kumite female 12-13-years -40 kg (6)
1. place  MAGAJNA MAšA Karate Klub Mawashi Postojna
2. place  BAŠAR EMA Karate Klub Shotokan Kranj
3. place  IVANOVIć TIJANA Shotokan Karate Klub Postojna

U14 kumite female 12-13 yeares -47 kg (4)
1. place  SGARDELLI EMA KARATE KLUB ZAMET
2. place  ABRAM NIJA Shotokan Karate Klub Postojna
3. place  FIJAčKO SARA Karate Klub Rogaška Slatina

U14 kumite female 12-13 yeares +47 kg (4)
1. place  MUJAGIć LARISA Shotokan Karate Klub Postojna
2. place  CVIJANOVIĆ SARA Športno Društvo Gorica Nova Gorica
3. place  MEKIč KIARA Shotokan Karate Klub Grosuplje
3. place  GOLAč AJDA Karate klub Seki

U16 kata male cadets (10)
1. place  STERNIšA NEJC Karate Klub Kranj
2. place  PRELC AJAN Shotokan Karate Klub Postojna
3. place  MOčNIK TIMI Karate Klub Petrovče
3. place  ČIMžAR ALEKS Karate klub Šenčur

U16 kata female cadets (2)
1. place  GANZITTI NIA Karate Klub Radvanje
2. place  LIšINOVIć SARA Shotokan Karate Klub Postojna

U18 kata male 16-17 years (5)
1. place  STERNIšA NEJC Karate Klub Kranj
2. place  KANDUT SAšO Karate klub Seki
3. place  ARHAR NEJC karate sekcija Partizan Škofja Loka

U18 kata female 16-17 years (2)
1. place  GANZITTI NIA Karate Klub Radvanje
2. place  OSMANAJ ADELINA Shotokan Karate Klub Postojna
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U8 kata female -8 (4)
1. place  HRIBAR GAJA Karate klub Seki
2. place  LONčARIč ZOJA Karate klub Seki
3. place  OSMANOVIĆ DALAL Karate klub Seki
3. place  RADINOVIĆ LORENA Karate Klub Kranj

U8 kata male -8 years (4)
1. place  JURAJA VINKO KARATE KLUB BUSHIDO
2. place  LOTRIč FILIP KARATE KLUB ''KOZJANSKO IN OBSOTELJE''
3. place  HASANAGIć NASER Karate Klub Olimpija Ljubljana
3. place  OČKO GAL Karate klub Seki

kata male team 8-10 years (4)
1. place  ŠD GORICA 1 KOLŠEK,PERIC PŠENIČNIK,ŠOLAJA
2. place  ŠD GORICA 2 MUJIĆ,STOJANOVIĆ,ŠULIGOJ
3. place  SH. POSTOJNA 1 REBEC,VADNAL,VADNAL

kata team female 8-10 years (2)
1. place  SH. POSTOJNA 1 STOJANOVIĆ,OSMANAJ,LIŠINOVIĆ
2. place  KK OLIMPIJA 1 AHMETOVIĆ,REFLAK,SEVER

kata team male cadets / juniors (1)
1. place  SHK. KRANJ 1 GAUTAM,JAGODIC

kata team female cadets / juniors (0)

kata team female 11-13 years (0)

kata team male 11-13 years (1)
1. place  SHK. KRANJ 1 ČIMŽAR,KRIŽAJ,SARAJLIĆ

kumite team male seniors open (0)

kumite team female seniors open (0)

kumite team male 10-11 years open (0)

kumite team female 10-11 years open (0)

kumite team male 14-15 years open (1)

kumite team female 14-15 years open (0)
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kumite team male 12-13 years open (2)
1. place  KK ROGAšKA 1 COLNARIČ,KRULEC,JORDAN
2. place  SHK. KRANJ 1 SARAJLIĆ,ČIMŽAR,KRIŽAJ,MILJIĆ

kumite team female 12-13 years open (0)

kumite team male 16-17 years open (1)

kumite team female 16-17 years open (0)


